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ALLEGATO A - IMPORTI ANNUI CONTRIBUTO DI ISCRIZIONE 

LAUREE  TRIENNALI;  LAUREE  MAGISTRALI  A  CICLO  UNICO  (I-II-III  ANNO);  ORDINAMENTO  ANTE  DM  509/99   

Di seguito si riporta l’importo annuale del contributo di iscrizione. L’importo della prima rata è comprensivo dell’imposta fissa di bollo di 16,00 euro e della tassa regionale 

di 140,00 euro. 

 

Fascia 

ISEE 

Inferiore 

ISEE 

Superiore 

Art.22 punto 4 Art.22 punto 5 Inquadramento in fascia 

Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

1  €                  -     € 13.500,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 356,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €     41,50   €            -     €            -    

1b  € 13.500,01   € 14.000,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 356,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €     51,00   €            -     €            -    

2  € 14.000,01   € 14.500,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 356,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €     60,50   €            -     €            -    

2b  € 14.500,01   € 15.000,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 356,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €     70,00   €            -     €            -    

3  € 15.000,01   € 15.500,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 366,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €     79,50   €            -     €            -    

3b  € 15.500,01   € 16.000,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 418,50   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €     89,00   €            -     €            -    

4  € 16.000,01   € 16.500,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 471,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €     98,50   €            -     €            -    

4b  € 16.500,01   € 17.000,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 523,50   €            -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   108,00   €            -     €            -    

5  € 17.000,01   € 17.500,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €     54,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   117,50   €            -     €            -    

5b  € 17.500,01   € 18.000,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   106,50   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   127,00   €            -     €            -    

6  € 18.000,01   € 18.500,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   136,50   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   136,50   €            -     €            -    

6b  € 18.500,01   € 19.000,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   146,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   146,00   €            -     €            -    

7  € 19.000,01   € 19.500,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   155,50   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   155,50   €            -     €            -    

7b  € 19.500,01   € 20.000,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   165,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   165,00   €            -     €            -    

8  € 20.000,01   € 20.500,00   € 156,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   174,50   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   174,50   €            -     €            -    

8b  € 20.500,01   € 21.000,00   € 156,00  €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   184,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   184,00   €            -     €            -    

9  € 21.000,01   € 21.500,00   € 156,00  €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   193,50   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   193,50   €            -     €            -    

9b  € 21.500,01   € 22.000,00   € 156,00  €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   203,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   203,00   €            -     €            -    

10  € 22.000,01   € 23.000,00   € 156,00  €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   222,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   222,00   €            -     €            -    

11  € 23.000,01   € 24.000,00   € 296,00   €              -     €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   241,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   241,00   €            -     €            -    

12  € 24.000,01   € 25.000,00   € 522,00   €   19,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   260,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   260,00   €            -     €            -    

13  € 25.000,01   € 26.000,00   € 522,00   €   54,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   279,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   279,00   €            -     €            -    

14  € 26.000,01   € 27.000,00   € 522,00   €   298,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   298,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   298,00   €            -     €            -    

15  € 27.000,01   € 28.000,00   € 522,00   €   317,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   317,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   317,00   €            -     €            -    

16  € 28.000,01   € 29.000,00   € 522,00   €   336,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   336,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   336,00   €            -     €            -    

17  € 29.000,01   € 30.000,00   € 522,00   €   355,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   355,00   €            -     €            -     € 522,00   €   355,00   €            -     €            -    
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Fascia 

ISEE 

Inferiore 

ISEE 

Superiore 

Inquadramento in fascia 

Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

18  € 30.000,01   € 31.000,00   € 522,00   €   374,00   €            -     €            -    

19  € 31.000,01   € 32.000,00   € 522,00   €   393,00   €            -     €            -    

20  € 32.000,01   € 33.000,00   € 522,00   €   412,00   €            -     €            -    

21  € 33.000,01   € 34.000,00   € 522,00   €   431,00   €            -     €            -    

22  € 34.000,01   € 35.000,00   € 522,00   €   450,00   €            -     €            -    

23  € 35.000,01   € 36.000,00   € 522,00   €   469,00   €            -     €            -    

24  € 36.000,01   € 37.000,00   € 522,00   €   488,00   €            -     €            -    

25  € 37.000,01   € 38.000,00   € 522,00   €   507,00   €            -     €            -    

26  € 38.000,01   € 39.000,00   € 522,00   €   526,00   €            -     €            -    

27  € 39.000,01   € 40.000,00   € 522,00   €   545,00   €            -     €            -    

28  € 40.000,01   € 41.000,00   € 522,00   €   450,00   € 114,00   €            -    

29  € 41.000,01   € 42.000,00   € 522,00   €   450,00   € 133,00   €            -    

30  € 42.000,01   € 43.000,00   € 522,00   €   450,00   € 152,00   €            -    

31  € 43.000,01   € 44.000,00   € 522,00   €   450,00   € 171,00   €            -    

32  € 44.000,01   € 45.000,00   € 522,00   €   450,00   € 190,00   €            -    

33  € 45.000,01   € 46.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 109,00   €            -    

34  € 46.000,01   € 47.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 128,00   €            -    

35  € 47.000,01   € 48.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 147,00   €            -    

36  € 48.000,01   € 49.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 166,00   €            -    

37  € 49.000,01   € 50.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 185,00   €            -    

38  € 50.000,01   € 51.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 204,00   €            -    

39  € 51.000,01   € 52.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 223,00   €            -    

40  € 52.000,01   € 53.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 242,00   €            -    

41  € 53.000,01   € 54.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 261,00   €            -    

42  € 54.000,01   € 55.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 280,00   €            -    

43  € 55.000,01   € 56.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 299,00   €            -    

44  € 56.000,01   € 57.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 318,00   €            -    

45  € 57.000,01   € 58.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 337,00   €            -    

46  € 58.000,01   € 59.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 356,00   €            -    

 

 

Fascia 

ISEE 

Inferiore 

ISEE 

Superiore 

Inquadramento in fascia 

Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

47  € 59.000,01   € 60.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 375,00   €            -    

48  € 60.000,01   € 61.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 394,00   €            -    

49  € 61.000,01   € 62.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 413,00   €            -    

50  € 62.000,01   € 63.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 432,00   €            -    

51  € 63.000,01   € 64.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 451,00   €            -    

52  € 64.000,01   € 65.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 470,00   €            -    

53  € 65.000,01   € 66.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 489,00   €            -    

54  € 66.000,01   € 67.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 508,00   €            -    

55  € 67.000,01   € 68.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 527,00   €            -    

56  € 68.000,01   € 69.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 546,00   €            -    

57  € 69.000,01   € 70.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 450,00   € 115,00  

58  € 70.000,01   € 71.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 450,00   € 134,00  

59  € 71.000,01   € 72.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 450,00   € 153,00  

60  € 72.000,01   € 73.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 450,00   € 172,00  

61  € 73.000,01   € 74.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 450,00   € 191,00  

62  € 74.000,01   € 75.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 110,00  

63  € 75.000,01   € 76.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 129,00  

64  € 76.000,01   € 77.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 148,00  

65  € 77.000,01   € 78.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 167,00  

66  € 78.000,01   € 79.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 186,00  

67  € 79.000,01   € 80.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 205,00  

68  € 80.000,01   € 81.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 224,00  

69  € 81.000,01   € 82.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 243,00  

70  € 82.000,01   € 83.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 262,00  

71  € 83.000,01   € 84.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 281,00  

72  € 84.000,01   € 85.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 300,00  

73  € 85.000,01   € 86.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 319,00  

74  € 86.000,01   € 87.000,00   € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 338,00  

75  € 87.000,01   €                  -     € 522,00   €   550,00   € 550,00   € 347,00  
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CORSO  DI  LAUREA  IN  SCIENZE  DELL’EDUCAZIONE  –  CORSO DI STUDIO O PERCORSO PREVALENTEMENTE A DISTANZA  

Di seguito si riporta l’importo annuale del contributo di iscrizione. L’importo della prima rata è comprensivo dell’imposta fissa di bollo di 16,00 euro e della tassa regionale 

di 140,00 euro. 

 
  Art.22 punto 4 Art.22 punto 5 Inquadramento in fascia 

Fascia ISEE 

Inferiore 

ISEE 

Superiore Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

1  €   -     €   13.500,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 356,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 541,50   €   -     €   -    

1b  € 13.500,01   €   14.000,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 356,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 101,00   €   -    

2  € 14.000,01   €   14.500,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 356,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 110,50   €   -    

2b  € 14.500,01   €   15.000,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 356,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 120,00   €   -    

3  € 15.000,01   €   15.500,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 356,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 129,50   €   -    

3b  € 15.500,01   €   16.000,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 418,50   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 139,00   €   -    

4  € 16.000,01   €   16.500,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 471,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 148,50   €   -    

4b  € 16.500,01   €   17.000,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 523,50   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 158,00   €   -    

5  € 17.000,01   €   17.500,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 54,00   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 167,50   €   -    

5b  € 17.500,01   €   18.000,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 106,50   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 177,00   €   -    

6  € 18.000,01   €   18.500,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 159,00   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 186,50   €   -    

6b  € 18.500,01   €   19.000,00   € 156,00  €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 211,50   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 196,00   €   -    

7  € 19.000,01   €   19.500,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 264,00   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 105,50   €   -    

7b  € 19.500,01   €   20.000,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 316,50   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 115,00   €   -    

8  € 20.000,01   €   20.500,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 369,00   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 124,50   €   -    

8b  € 20.500,01   €   21.000,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 421,50   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 134,00   €   -    

9  € 21.000,01   €   21.500,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 474,00   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 143,50   €   -    

9b  € 21.500,01   €   22.000,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 526,50   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 153,00   €   -    

10  € 22.000,01   €   23.000,00   € 156,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 450,00   € 129,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 172,00   €   -    

11  € 23.000,01   €   24.000,00   € 296,00   €   -     €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 134,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 191,00   €   -    

12  € 24.000,01   €   25.000,00   € 522,00   € 19,00   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 210,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 210,00   €   -    

13  € 25.000,01   €   26.000,00   € 522,00   € 54,00   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 229,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 229,00   €   -    

14  € 26.000,01   €   27.000,00   € 522,00   € 316,50   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 248,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 248,00   €   -    

15  € 27.000,01   €   28.000,00   € 522,00   € 369,00   €   -     €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 267,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 267,00   €   -    

16  € 28.000,01   €   29.000,00   € 522,00   € 450,00   € 129,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 286,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 286,00   €   -    

17  € 29.000,01   €   30.000,00   € 522,00   € 450,00   € 192,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 305,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 305,00   €   -    

18  € 30.000,01   €   31.000,00   € 522,00   € 550,00   € 274,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 324,00   €   -     € 522,00   € 550,00   € 324,00   €   -    
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  Inquadramento in fascia 

Fascia ISEE 

Inferiore 

ISEE 

Superiore Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

19 € 31.000,01 €   32.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 343,00 €   - 

20 € 32.000,01 €   33.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 362,00 €   - 

21 € 33.000,01 €   34.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 381,00 €   - 

22 € 34.000,01 €   35.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 400,00 €   - 

23 € 35.000,01 €   36.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 419,00 €   - 

24 € 36.000,01 €   37.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 438,00 €   - 

25 € 37.000,01 €   38.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 457,00 €   - 

26 € 38.000,01 €   39.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 476,00 €   - 

27 € 39.000,01 €   40.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 495,00 €   - 

28 € 40.000,01 €   41.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 514,00 €   - 

29 € 41.000,01 €   42.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 533,00 €   - 

30 € 42.000,01 €   43.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 450,00 € 102,00 

31 € 43.000,01 €   44.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 450,00 € 121,00 

32 € 44.000,01 €   45.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 450,00 € 140,00 

33 € 45.000,01 €   46.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 450,00 € 159,00 

34 € 46.000,01 €   47.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 450,00 € 178,00 

35 € 47.000,01 €   48.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 450,00 € 197,00 

36 € 48.000,01 €   49.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 116,00 

37 € 49.000,01 €   50.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 135,00 

38 € 50.000,01 €   51.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 154,00 

39 € 51.000,01 €   52.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 173,00 

40 € 52.000,01 €   53.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 192,00 

41 € 53.000,01 €   54.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 211,00 

42 € 54.000,01 €   55.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 230,00 

43 € 55.000,01 €   56.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 249,00 

44 € 56.000,01 €   57.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 268,00 

45 € 57.000,01 €   58.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 287,00 

46 € 58.000,01 €   59.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 306,00 

 
 

Inquadramento in fascia 

Fascia ISEE 

Inferiore 

ISEE 

Superiore Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

47 € 59.000,01 €   60.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 325,00 

48 € 60.000,01 €   61.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 344,00 

49 € 61.000,01 €   62.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 363,00 

50 € 62.000,01 €   63.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 382,00 

51 € 63.000,01 €   64.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 401,00 

52 € 64.000,01 €   65.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 420,00 

53 € 65.000,01 €   66.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 439,00 

54 € 66.000,01 €   67.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 458,00 

55 € 67.000,01 €   68.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 477,00 

56 € 68.000,01 €   69.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 496,00 

57 € 69.000,01 €   70.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 515,00 

58 € 70.000,01 €   71.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 534,00 

59 € 71.000,01 €   72.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 553,00 

60 € 72.000,01 €   73.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 572,00 

61 € 73.000,01 €   74.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 591,00 

62 € 74.000,01 €   75.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 610,00 

63 € 75.000,01 €   76.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 629,00 

64 € 76.000,01 €   77.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 648,00 

65 € 77.000,01 €   78.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 667,00 

66 € 78.000,01 €   79.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 686,00 

67 € 79.000,01 €   80.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 705,00 

68 € 80.000,01 €   81.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 724,00 

69 € 81.000,01 €   82.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 743,00 

70 € 82.000,01 €   83.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 762,00 

71 € 83.000,01 €   84.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 781,00 

72 € 84.000,01 €   85.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 800,00 

73 € 85.000,01 €   86.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 819,00 

74 € 86.000,01 €   87.000,00 € 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 838,00 

75 € 87.000,01 €                     

- 

€ 522,00 € 550,00 € 550,00 € 847,00 
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LAUREE  SPECIALISTICHE;  LAUREE  MAGISTRALI;  LAUREE  MAGISTRALI  A  CICLO  UNICO  (IV-V  ANNO) 

Di seguito si riporta l’importo annuale del contributo di iscrizione. L’importo della prima rata è comprensivo dell’imposta fissa di bollo di 16,00 euro e della tassa regionale 

di 140,00 euro. 

 
  

Art.22 punto 4 Art.22 punto 5 Inquadramento in fascia 

Fascia ISEE Inferiore ISEE Superiore 
Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

1  €                    -     €   13.500,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   356,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €      71,50   €                -     €                -    

1b  €   13.500,01   €   14.000,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   356,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €      81,00   €                -     €                -    

2  €   14.000,01   €   14.500,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   356,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €      90,50   €                -     €                -    

2b  €   14.500,01   €   15.000,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   356,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   100,00   €                -     €                -    

3  €   15.000,01   €   15.500,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   366,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   109,50   €                -     €                -    

3b  €   15.500,01   €   16.000,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   418,50   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   119,00   €                -     €                -    

4  €   16.000,01   €   16.500,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   471,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   128,50   €                -     €                -    

4b  €   16.500,01   €   17.000,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   523,50   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   138,00   €                -     €                -    

5  €   17.000,01   €   17.500,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   54,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   147,50   €                -     €                -    

5b  €   17.500,01   €   18.000,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   106,50   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   157,00   €                -     €                -    

6  €   18.000,01   €   18.500,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   159,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   166,50   €                -     €                -    

6b  €   18.500,01   €   19.000,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   176,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   176,00   €                -     €                -    

7  €   19.000,01   €   19.500,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   185,50   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   185,50   €                -     €                -    

7b  €   19.500,01   €   20.000,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   195,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   195,00   €                -     €                -    

8  €   20.000,01   €   20.500,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   204,50   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   204,50   €                -     €                -    

8b  €   20.500,01   €   21.000,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   214,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   214,00   €                -     €                -    

9  €   21.000,01   €   21.500,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   223,50   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   223,50   €                -     €                -    

9b  €   21.500,01   €   22.000,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   233,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   233,00   €                -     €                -    

10  €   22.000,01   €   23.000,00   €   156,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   252,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   252,00   €                -     €                -    

11  €   23.000,01   €   24.000,00   €   296,00   €                -     €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   271,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   271,00   €                -     €                -    

12  €   24.000,01   €   25.000,00   €   522,00   €   19,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   290,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   290,00   €                -     €                -    

13  €   25.000,01   €   26.000,00   €   522,00   €   54,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   309,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   309,00   €                -     €                -    

14  €   26.000,01   €   27.000,00   €   522,00   €   316,50   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   328,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   328,00   €                -     €                -    

15  €   27.000,01   €   28.000,00   €   522,00   €   347,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   347,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   347,00   €                -     €                -    

16  €   28.000,01   €   29.000,00   €   522,00   €   366,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   366,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   366,00   €                -     €                -    

17  €   29.000,01   €   30.000,00   €   522,00   €   385,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   385,00   €                -     €                -     €   522,00   €   385,00   €                -     €                -    
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Inquadramento in fascia 

Fascia ISEE Inferiore ISEE Superiore 
Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

18  €   30.000,01   €   31.000,00   €   522,00   €   404,00   €                -     €                -    

19  €   31.000,01   €   32.000,00   €   522,00   €   423,00   €                -     €                -    

20  €   32.000,01   €   33.000,00   €   522,00   €   442,00   €                -     €                -    

21  €   33.000,01   €   34.000,00   €   522,00   €   461,00   €                -     €                -    

22  €   34.000,01   €   35.000,00   €   522,00   €   480,00   €                -     €                -    

23  €   35.000,01   €   36.000,00   €   522,00   €   499,00   €                -     €                -    

24  €   36.000,01   €   37.000,00   €   522,00   €   518,00   €                -     €                -    

25  €   37.000,01   €   38.000,00   €   522,00   €   537,00   €                -     €                -    

26  €   38.000,01   €   39.000,00   €   522,00   €   450,00   €   106,00   €                -    

27  €   39.000,01   €   40.000,00   €   522,00   €   450,00   €   125,00   €                -    

28  €   40.000,01   €   41.000,00   €   522,00   €   450,00   €   144,00   €                -    

29  €   41.000,01   €   42.000,00   €   522,00   €   450,00   €   163,00   €                -    

30  €   42.000,01   €   43.000,00   €   522,00   €   450,00   €   182,00   €                -    

31  €   43.000,01   €   44.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   101,00   €                -    

32  €   44.000,01   €   45.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   120,00   €                -    

33  €   45.000,01   €   46.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   139,00   €                -    

34  €   46.000,01   €   47.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   158,00   €                -    

35  €   47.000,01   €   48.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   177,00   €                -    

36  €   48.000,01   €   49.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   196,00   €                -    

37  €   49.000,01   €   50.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   215,00   €                -    

38  €   50.000,01   €   51.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   234,00   €                -    

39  €   51.000,01   €   52.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   253,00   €                -    

40  €   52.000,01   €   53.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   272,00   €                -    

41  €   53.000,01   €   54.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   291,00   €                -    

42  €   54.000,01   €   55.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   310,00   €                -    

43  €   55.000,01   €   56.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   329,00   €                -    

44  €   56.000,01   €   57.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   348,00   €                -    

45  €   57.000,01   €   58.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   367,00   €                -    

46  €   58.000,01   €   59.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   386,00   €                -    

 
  

Inquadramento in fascia 

Fascia ISEE Inferiore ISEE Superiore 
Prima 

Rata 

Seconda 

Rata 

Terza  

Rata 

Quarta 

Rata 

47  €   59.000,01   €   60.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   405,00   €                -    

48  €   60.000,01   €   61.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   424,00   €                -    

49  €   61.000,01   €   62.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   443,00   €                -    

50  €   62.000,01   €   63.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   462,00   €                -    

51  €   63.000,01   €   64.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   481,00   €                -    

52  €   64.000,01   €   65.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   500,00   €                -    

53  €   65.000,01   €   66.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   519,00   €                -    

54  €   66.000,01   €   67.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   538,00   €                -    

55  €   67.000,01   €   68.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   450,00   €   107,00  

56  €   68.000,01   €   69.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   450,00   €   126,00  

57  €   69.000,01   €   70.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   450,00   €   145,00  

58  €   70.000,01   €   71.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   450,00   €   164,00  

59  €   71.000,01   €   72.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   450,00   €   183,00  

60  €   72.000,01   €   73.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   102,00  

61  €   73.000,01   €   74.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   121,00  

62  €   74.000,01   €   75.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   140,00  

63  €   75.000,01   €   76.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   159,00  

64  €   76.000,01   €   77.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   178,00  

65  €   77.000,01   €   78.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   197,00  

66  €   78.000,01   €   79.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   216,00  

67  €   79.000,01   €   80.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   235,00  

68  €   80.000,01   €   81.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   254,00  

69  €   81.000,01   €   82.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   273,00  

70  €   82.000,01   €   83.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   292,00  

71  €   83.000,01   €   84.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   311,00  

72  €   84.000,01   €   85.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   330,00  

73  €   85.000,01   €   86.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   349,00  

74  €   86.000,01   €   87.000,00   €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   368,00  

75  €   87.000,01   €                     -     €   522,00   €   550,00   €   550,00   €   377,00  
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PERCORSO  PEF24   

Di seguito si riporta l’importo annuale del contributo di iscrizione. L’importo non è comprensivo dell’imposta fissa di bollo di 16,00 euro. 

Il calcolo dell’importo è determinato sulla base dei crediti da conseguire per il conseguimento dei 24 CFU al netto di eventuali crediti maturati nel corso degli studi universitari 

o conseguiti nei precedenti anni di iscrizione al percorso PeF24 entro la data del 30 ottobre. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fascia ISEE Inferiore 
ISEE 

Superiore 
Costo per CFU Importo complessivo per 24 CFU Laureati a Roma Tre 

1  € -   € 13.500,00   € -     € -  

1b  € 13.500,01   € 14.000,00   € 0,50   € 12,00   € 3,00  

2  € 14.000,01   € 14.500,00   € 1,00   € 24,00   € 6,00  

2b  € 14.500,01   € 15.000,00   € 1,50   € 36,00   € 9,00  

3  € 15.000,01   € 15.500,00   € 2,00   € 48,00   € 12,00  

3b  € 15.500,01   € 16.000,00   € 2,50   € 60,00   € 15,00  

4  € 16.000,01   € 16.500,00   € 3,00   € 72,00   € 18,00  

4b  € 16.500,01   € 17.000,00   € 3,50   € 84,00   € 21,00  

5  € 17.000,01   € 17.500,00   € 4,00   € 96,00   € 24,00  

5b  € 17.500,01   € 18.000,00   € 4,50   € 108,00   € 27,00  

6  € 18.000,01   € 18.500,00   € 5,00   € 120,00   € 30,00  

6b  € 18.500,01   € 19.000,00   € 5,50   € 132,00   € 33,00  

7  € 19.000,01   € 19.500,00   € 6,00   € 144,00   € 36,00  

7b  € 19.500,01   € 20.000,00   € 6,50   € 156,00   € 39,00  

8  € 20.000,01   € 20.500,00   € 7,00   € 168,00   € 42,00  

8b  € 20.500,01   € 21.000,00   € 7,50   € 180,00   € 45,00  

9  € 21.000,01   € 21.500,00   € 8,00   € 192,00   € 48,00  

9b  € 21.500,01   € 22.000,00   € 8,50   € 204,00   € 51,00  

10  € 22.000,01   € 23.000,00   € 9,50   € 228,00   € 57,00  

11  € 23.000,01   € 24.000,00   € 10,50   € 252,00   € 63,00  

12  € 24.000,01   € 25.000,00   € 11,50   € 276,00   € 69,00  

13  € 25.000,01   € 26.000,00   € 12,50   € 300,00   € 75,00  

14  € 26.000,01   € 27.000,00   € 13,50   € 324,00   € 81,00  

15  € 27.000,01   € 28.000,00   € 14,50   € 348,00   € 87,00  

16  € 28.000,01   € 29.000,00   € 15,50   € 372,00   € 93,00  

17  € 29.000,01   € 30.000,00   € 16,50   € 396,00   € 99,00  

18  € 30.000,01   € -   € 17,50   € 420,00   € 105,00  
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ALTRI  CONTRIBUTI  ISCRIZIONE 

 

Contributo Importo 

Prova di accesso ai corsi di studio ad accesso programmato, Scuola di Specializzazione alle 

Professioni Legali e ASATre 

30,00 € 

Contributo di iscrizione al corso singolo 150,00 € 

Contributo di iscrizione al corso singolo in lingua diversa dall’italiano 200,00 € 

Contributo di iscrizione annuale alla scuola di specializzazione per le professioni legali  1.700,00 € 

Contributo di iscrizione annuale all’Alta Scuola per l’Amministrazione ASATre 2.000,00 €  

Contributo di iscrizione all’esame di stato 250,00 € 

Contributo di iscrizione ai corsi di laurea e di laurea magistrale “PA110eLode” 600,00 € 

 

  


